
LAW LIBRARY HOURS 
INTERSESSION / SPRING  2015 

** = NO SWIPE CARD ACCESS 
 

CLOSED – Thursday, January 1** 
     

INTERSESSION SCHEDULE - Fri., January 2– Fri., January 9 
 
Friday, January 2        8:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
Saturday, January 3 - Sunday, January 4   10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M.  
Monday, January 5 -  Friday, January 9     8:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
 

REGULAR HOURS – Saturday, January 10 – Sunday, April 19 
*unless otherwise noted 

Monday - Thursday        8:00 A.M. - 9:00 P.M. 
Friday          8:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
Saturday - Sunday      10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
 

EXCEPTIONS: 
Monday, January 19   (MLK Day)    10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
Monday, February 16 (Presidents’ Day)   10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M. 
 

*SPRING BREAK SCHEDULE - Friday, April 3 - Friday, April 10 
 
Friday, April 3 (Good Friday)      CLOSED** 
Saturday, April 4       10:00 A.M. - 6:00 P.M.** 
Sunday, April 5 (Easter)      CLOSED** 
Mon., April 6-Fri., April 10         8:00 A.M. – 5:00 P.M. 
 

Swipe access resumes at 8:00 A.M. on Monday, April 6 

EXAM PERIOD SCHEDULE –Mon., April 20 – Wed., May 13 
 

Monday – Friday         8:00 A.M. - 11:00 P.M. 
Saturday – Sunday       10:00 A.M. - 11:00 P.M. 
 

EXCEPTION: 
Wednesday, May 13 (last day of final exams)     8:00 A.M. - 7:00 P.M. 
 

 
Any temporary access passes will NOT be valid during exam period, April 20 –May 13. 

 
Summer Hours start Thursday, May 14 
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